Intakter

Rénta

Bidrag
Medlemsavgifter
Forsaljning, intékter
Summa

Kostnader
Fritt, root
Kassadiff
Kapitalvaror
Trivsel

Hyra

~/lib

Fritt, styrelsen
Foérsaljning, utgifter
PR

Drift
UppLYSning
Konferenser
Lokalvard
Administration
Summa

resultat

Budget 2011-2012
2000
0
77000
0
79000

2048
0
39000
10000
6924
8192
512

0
6000
10000
2048
4096
14500
768
104746

-25746

Budget 2012-2013
1500
0
75000
300
76800

2000

40000
10000
6000
8000
500

6000
4000
2000
4000
16500
700
98700

-21900



